Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Cadet

Other Positions Held City

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$121,721
$76,723
$71,655
$68,404
$67,971
$66,017
$59,362
$56,370
$4,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,893
$21,000
$15,128
$20,043
$18,983
$18,356
$18,038
$15,689

$583



