Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Colusa	Police Department	\$121,721	\$30,893
Police Sergeant		Colusa	Police Department	\$76,723	\$21,000
Police Officer		Colusa	Police Department	\$71,655	\$15,128
Police Officer		Colusa	Police Department	\$68,404	\$20,043
Police Services Manager		Colusa	Police Department	\$67,971	\$18,983
Police Officer		Colusa	Police Department	\$66,017	\$18,356
Police Officer		Colusa	Police Department	\$59,362	\$18,038
Police Officer		Colusa	Police Department	\$56,370	\$15,689
Police Cadet		Colusa	Police Department	\$4,800	\$583